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Titan Man

FANTASY BOY

Tap Out

Sooners

SHUT YOUR MOUTH
Fat Boys

K-Dog

Chicago Thunder

4th and 20

dark knights

Total Points

FANTASY BOY

Titan Man

Sooners

SHUT YOUR MOUTH
Tap Out

K-Dog

Fat Boys

4th and 20

Chicago Thunder
dark knights

W T PCT
19 0 0.731
16 10 O 0.615
14 12 O 0.538
14 12 O 0.538
14 12 O 0.538
13 13 0 0.500
12 14 O 0.462
11 15 O 0.423
9 17 0 0.346
8 18 0 0.308
2603.29

2567.77

2420.34

2418.60

2414.48

1757.42

1739.78

1666.72

1626.20

1531.88

PF
1474.08
1433.74
1440.00
1405.58
1455.74
1443.76
1444.20
1409.16
1355.42
1256.20

PA
1369.56
1377.58
1356.92
1402.18
1399.66
1431.48
1425.66
1420.66
1533.14
1401.04
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PTS
2567.77
2603.29
2414.48
2420.34
2418.60
1739.78
1757.42
1626.20
1666.72
1531.88
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